FUJI  SERVO SYSTEM
MEH549a
FUJI SERVO SYSTEM
Table of Contents
Servo system for evolving machines
FUJI  SERVO SYSTEM
Simple  & Smar t
The new FALDIC-W has been developed with a built-in 17-bit encoder as

motor
GYG
 Explanation of Model Codes
: Standard item
: Made-to-order item
[ ]
Without an oil seal,
straight shaft
without a key
With an oil seal,
straight shaft
with a key
With an oil seal,
straight shaft
without a key
Without an oil seal,
straight shaft
with a key
Oil seal/
shaft
A
B
E
F
7
Guide to System Configuration
1. Cable for sequence input/output
Connector for control
power supply wiring
External regenerative resistor
4. Power cable
for motor
3. Cable for encoder
2. Power cable for
    power supply wiring
PC loader cable
RS-232C–RS-485
conversion adapter
PC
Connector for external
regenerative resistor
Circuit breaker, earth leakage circuit breaker,
magnetic contactor
AC reactor
Power filter
(1)
(7)
(8)
(6)
(4)
(5)
(3)
(10)
(9)
(2)
8
[For control relay]
S1-B-0
Specification:
200 Ω(1/2W)
+0.1 µF
(Okaya Electric
Industries)
[For
electromagnetic
contactor]
S2-A-0
Specification:
500 Ω(1/2W)
+0.2 µF
(Okaya Electric
Industries)